Modern, slim-line landscape keypad
Large, backlit keypad buttons
5 programmable function keys
Input/Output terminal can be programmed
to operate as a zone input, programmable
output or as a low temperature sensor
Individual FAP keys
Multiple door chime per zone

registered trademarks of other companies.
©2006    2006•03
Ordering Information:
PK5500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
RFK5500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
PK5501  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
RFK5501  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
PK5516  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5516  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 16-Zone LED Keypad
PK5508  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5508  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 8-Zone LED Keypad
D S C  P O W E R S E R I E S ™ K E Y PA D S
Easy To Use
To simplify usage, the keypads feature five programmable keys for
easy one-button activation of system functions. The default tasks